9:15-9:45

9:45

Session 1:

09:50-10:25

10:25-11:00

11:00-11:20

Session 2:

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:55

12:55-13:30

1:30-2:30

Session 3:

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:50

Session 4:

3:50-4:20

4:20-4:50

4:50-5:20

5:30

Oxford University Hospitals NHS'|

Epilepsy and sleep

26" April 2024, Corpus Christi College, Oxford

Timetable

Registration and coffee

Welcome

Chair: Prof Simon Shorvon

The neurobiological basis of sleep

Clinical characterisation of normal sleep
Morning tea

Chair: Dr Sofia Eriksson

Measuring sleep and sleep quality

Primary sleep disorders

Primary epilepsy disorders from sleep

The effect of sleep deprivation on epilepsy
Lunch — Main Hall, Corpus Christi College
Chair: Prof Guy Leschziner

Anti-seizure medications and sleep

How to treat sleep difficulties in people with epilepsy
Afternoon tea

Chair: Prof Arjune Sen

The impact of sleep on epilepsy comorbidities
New frontiers: detection and modulation

Case discussions

NHS Trust

Oxford Masterclass in Epileptology

Prof Vlad Vyazoskiy

Dr Luca Ratti

Dr Mkael Symmonds
Prof Guy Leschziner
Dr Chris Derry

Prof Deb Pal

Prof Melissa Maguire

Dr Sofia Eriksson

Prof Arjune Sen
Mr Phil Tittensor

Audience & Faculty

Concluding remarks and close of Meeting. Thanks to all for attending

Drinks reception, Corpus Christi College

This meeting is supported by an unrestricted educational grant from UCB Pharma. UCB Pharma have no input on the content of the meeting
The Oxford Masterclass is endorsed as an educational activity by the European Reference Network on Rare and Complex Epilepsies, ERN EpiCARE

T
&

i\ Reference
! Network

prevalence




