



Oxford Masterclass in Epileptology Epilepsy and sleep

26th April 2024, Corpus Christi College, Oxford

Timetable

9:15-9:45	Registration and coffee	
9:45	Welcome	
Session 1:	Chair: Prof Simon Shorvon	
09:50-10:25	The neurobiological basis of sleep	Prof Vlad Vyazoskiy
10:25-11:00	Clinical characterisation of normal sleep	Dr Luca Ratti
11:00-11:20	Morning tea	
Session 2:	Chair: Dr Sofia Eriksson	
11:20-11:50	Measuring sleep and sleep quality	Dr Mkael Symmonds
11:50-12:20	Primary sleep disorders	Prof Guy Leschziner
12:20-12:55	Primary epilepsy disorders from sleep	Dr Chris Derry
12:55-13:30	The effect of sleep deprivation on epilepsy	Prof Deb Pal
	1 1 1 7	
1:30-2:30	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College	
1:30-2:30	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College	Prof Melissa Maguire
1:30-2:30 Session 3:	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College Chair: Prof Guy Leschziner	Prof Melissa Maguire Dr Sofia Eriksson
1:30-2:30 Session 3: 2:30-3:00	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College Chair: Prof Guy Leschziner Anti-seizure medications and sleep	_
1:30-2:30 Session 3: 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College Chair: Prof Guy Leschziner Anti-seizure medications and sleep How to treat sleep difficulties in people with epilepsy	_
1:30-2:30 Session 3: 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30 3:30-3:50	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College Chair: Prof Guy Leschziner Anti-seizure medications and sleep How to treat sleep difficulties in people with epilepsy Afternoon tea	_
1:30-2:30 Session 3: 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30 3:30-3:50 Session 4:	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College Chair: Prof Guy Leschziner Anti-seizure medications and sleep How to treat sleep difficulties in people with epilepsy Afternoon tea Chair: Prof Arjune Sen	Dr Sofia Eriksson
1:30-2:30 Session 3: 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30 3:30-3:50 Session 4: 3:50-4:20	Lunch – Main Hall, Corpus Christi College Chair: Prof Guy Leschziner Anti-seizure medications and sleep How to treat sleep difficulties in people with epilepsy Afternoon tea Chair: Prof Arjune Sen The impact of sleep on epilepsy comorbidities	Dr Sofia Eriksson Prof Arjune Sen

This meeting is supported by an unrestricted educational grant from UCB Pharma. UCB Pharma have no input on the content of the meeting The Oxford Masterclass is endorsed as an educational activity by the European Reference Network on Rare and Complex Epilepsies, ERN EpiCARE



